CAPABILITY LIST
CALIFORNIA RADOMES
FAA 14 CFR PART L45 CAPABILITY LIST
CALIFORNIA RADOMES, INC.
dl b la CALIFORNIA RADOMES
364 REED STREET
SANTA CLARA, CA 95O5O
USA

FAA Repair Station No. BH3R397L 11May 2023
EASA Reference No. EASAj45.4289
PART NUMBER MAKE/MODEL NOMENCLATURE
&!q An asterisk (') at the end of a Part Number indicates that all subsequent digits represent minor variations, color schemes or
customer customizations. These are considered as included in the Capability List.
Page 5 Rev: L
4426X2. De Havilland / Dash 8 Radome
44276-. Piper / PA31 Radome
4492X. Norton/CASA 212-300 Radome
45AS0114-901SA Mitshibish / Mu-300 Radome
454S31008. Mitshibish / Mu-300 Radome
4534308007-. Lear / 60 Radome
484-005 Piper l31P Radome
4848A-. Piper / Malibu Pod Radome
4848X-* Piper / Malibu Fairing (Pod Radome)
4853CX. Lockheed/C-130/L-100 Radome
4881X-2-. Saab / 340 Radome
4892-. Norton lB-747 Radome
491 0. Norton lB-757 Radome
4926-201 Canadair RJ Radome
4935-. Norton / Airbus Radome
4937-. Norton 1876718777 Radome
4980-1 00 Embraer 135 Radome
4453110000t437 Gulfstream 1200 Radome
4AS31 100'10-430 Gulfstream 1200 Radome
4D60032-101 B Lockheed / C-5 Radome
50-410052-. Beechcraft / 100 Radome
5052-- Gulfstream / GIV Radome
5080-. Embraer 1E1701E190 Radome
5120-* Eclipse / 550 Radome
5067-200 Gulfstream / GIV Fairing
5195-200 Boeing /Norton I 8787 Radome
5'190-'102-. Embraer / Phenom Radome
53-0700-500 Douqlas / MD 88 Radome
5310444-- Aero Commander / Twin 690A Radome
541042-11-511 Lear I 45 Radome
5410420-. Lear 45/60 Radome
5513090-. Cessna / 550 Radome
551 3101-. Cessna / 500 Radome
5612371-. Douolas DC-8 Radome
5653568-. Douqlas DC-8 ADF Antenna Panel
5654557-. Douqlas DC-8 ADF Antenna Panel
5660831-. Douglas DC-8 Radome
5706982 Douglas DC-8 Doppler Panel
5713054-2 Cessna 441 Radome
CAPABILITY LIST
California Radomes
FAA Repair Station No. BH3R397L 11May 2023
EASA Reference No. EASA.145.4289
PART NUMBER MAKE/MODEL NOMENCLATURE
s!g. An asterask (-) at the end of a Part Number indicates that all subsequent digits represent minor variations, color schemes or
customer customizations. These are considered as included in the Capability List.
Page 6 Rev: L
57389-04 Piper l31P Radome
5753604-. Douglas - DC-8 Radome
58-410015-. Beechcraft / Baron Radome
58-410017-. Beechcraft / Baron Radome
5848965-. Allied Signal / 737 Plenum
5848966-. Allied Signal/737 Plenum
591 0066-1 Douglas/DC-gn17 Fairings
591 0091-. Douglas-Dc-91717 Radome
591 0233-. Douqlas/DC-91717 Tailcone
5910456-. Douglas/DC-gn17 Tailcone
5913422-1 Douglas/DC-91717 Fairing